

101469961

FORM PTO-1596

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

DOCKET NO.: 4484-006 PATENT	Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereto:
1. Name of conveying party(ies): $9-11-00$	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Chi Chuan, Wu	Name: Siliconware Precision Industries Co., Ltd.
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes _x_No	- 48 <u>- 3</u> 8
3. Nature of conveyance:	559C
X Assignment Merger	Street Address: No. 123, Sec. 3, DA Fong Rd. Tantzu Taichung, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Security Agreement Change of Name	jc8
Other	City: State/Country: ZIP:
Execution Date: August 23, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? _ Yes _x No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 09/1/59	7078
If the document is being filed together with a new application, the ex	
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).
Additional numbers attac	ched? Yes _x_ No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: LOWE HAUPTMAN GOPSTEIN GILMAN & BERNER	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
Internal Address:	X Charge to Visa card (form attached)
mema /wavss.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1700 Diagonal Road, Suite 310	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address. 1700 Diagonal Rolls, 5680 5	
State: VA ZIP:22314	
City: Alexandria State	E THIS SPACE
DO NOT US.	e This State
and cignoture	connect and any attriched copy is a true copy of
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the best of my knowledge and belief.	ation is true and correct and any attoched copy is a true copy of
the original document.	September 11, 2000
	Signature September 11, 2000 Date
Name and Registration No. of Person Signing	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 1
CMB No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
	120 60 7 7 131 - 73 - 73
	60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 6
	S S PATENT

PATENT

REEL: 011093 FRAME: 0882

ASSIGNMENT

acknowledged, the	5 ,	n, the receipt of which is hereby
(1) Chi Chuan, Wu		
(2) Siliconware Pre- (3) No. 123, Sec. 3, (hereinafter called " improvements whice entitled	ASSIGN(S) AND TRANSFER(S) TO cision Industries co., Ltd. , DA Fong Rd. Tantzu Taichung, Taiwa "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and the are disclosed in the application for STRUCTURE FOR ACHIEVING BET as:	nd interest in and to any and all or United States Letters Patent
• •	by the undersigned on (5a) August 23	3, 2000
(b) filed on (5b	o)	
•	ned Serial No.	
application, and an continuations of sai international conventimprovements. It is hereby auth all of said Letters Painterest or its designed Upon said consi	ideration, it is further agreed that, who	right to all benefits under all operty and applications for said ssioner of Patents issue any and its assigns or its successors in en requested, without charge to
substitute, renewal, a generally do everythi	f said Assignee, the undersigned will e and reissue patent applications; exect ing possible which said Assignee shal ining patent protection as provided her	ute all rightful other papers; and ll consider desirable for aiding in
DATE:	INVENTOR(S)' SIGNATURE(S)	INVENTOR(S)' NAMES
August 23, 2000	- Chi Quan Wr.	Chi Chuan, Wu
	No Such a	Person
WITNESSES:		

RECORDED: 09/11/2000

PATENT REEL: 011093 FRAME: 0883